Lunch - Living Room

SALAD

Dining room farm leaf salad 1,800
BAZVIL—LY T BENL Yy VT

Caesar salad 2,840
Romaine lettuce, grilled smoked bacon

Parmigiano

Y- HITLE OXALLER
FIEKR—_R—ay /LD v—/

Nicoise salad, seared tuna, olives, anchovis 3,340
Tomato, boiled egg, potato, carrot

XAV IR RYVEFV—-T FTFak

F~ b WTE AT~ AS

PASTA

Monthly pasta 2,600
SHRDINRA R

Spaghetti with beef bolognese 2,100

ANy T4 E=T7HRAx—+t

Penne with cheese cream sauce 2,530
F—XJ Y=LV 1

SPECIALITY

Chef's burger, French fries 3,400
Japanese beef patty, Gruyere

VITRAN=H—_ TJLFTIA

EEr—7, ZYafAT—1LF—X

Additional ZENIZT

Fried egg BHEk 200
Avocado TRAR 400
Grilled bacon JYILR—av 300

BREAD & SANDWICH

Garlic toast, Parmigiano
H=Uy o br=Xb NI rv—/

Club sandwich, French fries

Chicken, bacon, fried egg,

Tomato, lettuce, avocado mayonnaise
OV RISy TF ILYFTTA
FEY R—Or Ik

F~ b LARXRT7HRARYIR—X

DESSERT
Short cake
Ya—hbr—+F

Assorted ice cream 3-kind
TARTY —L3ERY EHhE

Creme brulee, pistachio ice cream
JL—L7Yal EREFFTARI Y=L

Mille-feuille, caramel ice cream
INTL =L FXvTANTART ) =L

Small fruit 2-kind
7IL—y2%&E

Chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream
FadL—bPL—RANZFTTARZY—L

Strawberry parfait
HDONRT

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee, espresso, cappuccino
O—tbt— - IRXRTLyY - hTF—/
Café au lait, café latte

h7zFL - Hh7zxT77T

Assam Bari

AW NA

English breakfast

A>T )yadly s 7r7—R b
Tippy golden darjeeling earl grey
T=NTrE=2 Y T—LTLA
Darjeeling summer gold second flush
K=< —a—)L K EffFH

All rice used in our dishes is 100% produced in Japan. Menu may change according to the season and delivery.
All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.
KERFRIE, EERZFERLTCVEY, A2 2 —EEMEEANRRICEVEDY ETDOTITEILI L,
LFRITEERZETRE TR Y —E AR (5% ZMESETWEEEET,

1,200

2,600

1,160

1,160

1,420

1,530

1,430

1,800

2,600

850

1,000



