

Lunch - Living Room

SALAD

Dining room farm leaf salad ダイニングルームサラダ 野菜ドレッシング	1,800
Caesar salad Romaine lettuce, grilled smoked bacon Parmigiano シーザーサラダ ロメインレタス 清川恵水ポークベーコン パルミジャーノ	2,840
Nicoise salad, seared tuna, olives, anchovies Tomato, boiled egg, potato, carrot ニース風サラダ 炙り鮪 オリーブ アンチョビ トマト ゆで卵 ポテト 人参	3,340

PASTA

Monthly pasta 今月のパスタ	2,600
Spaghetti with beef bolognese スパゲッティ ビーフボロネーゼ	2,100
Penne with cheese cream sauce チーズクリームペンネ	2,530

SPECIALITY

Chef's burger, French fries Japanese beef patty, Gruyere シェフズ バーガー、フレンチフライ 国産ビーフ、グリュイエールチーズ	3,400
Additional ご追加にて	
Fried egg 目玉焼	200
Avocado アボカド	400
Grilled bacon グリルベーコン	300

BREAD & SANDWICH

Garlic toast, Parmigiano ガーリックトースト パルミジャーノ	1,200
Club sandwich, French fries Chicken, bacon, fried egg, Tomato, lettuce, avocado mayonnaise クラブサンドwich フレンチフライ チキン ベーコン 卵焼き トマト レタス アボカドマヨネーズ	2,600

DESSERT

Short cake ショートケーキ	1,160
Assorted ice cream 3-kind アイスクリーム3種盛り合わせ	1,160
Creme brulee, pistachio ice cream クレームブリュレ ピスタチオアイスクリーム	1,420
Mille-feuille, caramel ice cream ミルフィーユ キャラメルアイスクリーム	1,530
Small fruit 2-kind フルーツ2種	1,430
Chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream チョコレートムース バニラアイスクリーム	1,800
Strawberry parfait 苺のパフェ	2,600

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee, espresso, cappuccino コーヒー・エスプレッソ・カプチーノ	850
Café au lait, café latte カフェオレ・カフェラテ	
Assam Bari アッサムバリ	1,000
English breakfast イングリッシュブレックファースト	
Tippy golden darjeeling earl grey ゴールデンダージリンアールグレイ	
Darjeeling summer gold second flush ダージリンサマーゴールド 夏摘み	

All rice used in our dishes is 100% produced in Japan. Menu may change according to the season and delivery.

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

米飯類は、国産米を使用しています。メニューは季節と仕入れ状況により変わりますのでご了承ください。

上記は消費税を含む料金で別途サービス料(15%)を加算させていただきます。